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DRY BATH INCUBATOR

Compact design with stable operation, easy cleaning, replacement and disinfection of metal blocks.
It is widely used for enzyme reactions, immunoassays, melting and boiling points, incubation and
activation of cultures and variation of laboratory procedure. Flexible to accommodate a variety of
interchangeable heating blocks.

Used in Immunoassays, Melting points, Enzyme reactions, Boiling points, Incubation, Activation of
cultures, Laboratory procedures..

Also known as Digital Dry Bath Incubator, Heating block, Laboratory Dry Bath Incubator.

BI11 SERIES DRY BATH INCUBATOR

* Fast heating speed. Heating temperature accurate. Temperature
controlling precise. Stable without noise.

* Built-in temperature deviation calibration function, automatic fault
detection, and beep alarm function.

e Built-in over-temperature protection device, safe and reliable.Compact _;_f-;-.i:.._
structure designed, small space occupied. Transparent cover. e.f.:‘.:-:’,-:ﬁ
 Serious of round heating blocks for choosing. Easy exchange and clean for = |
different types of tubes. < EEEE

FEATURES BI111 BI112 BI113 BI114 BI115 BI116 BI117
Microprocessor controlled incubation temperature and time

Simultaneous display of set temperature and time o o
Aluminium blocks ensures even heat distribution, eliminating the possibility of heater . N
burnout

Custom blocks available to meet experimental requirements o o
Automatic fault detection and buzzer alarm function

LCD display, cool and compact design appereance. e o o o

It can achieve two independent heating modules, thermostats, unique comba o . N o
designed to meet the needs of more experimental.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model BIT11 BI112 BI113 BI114
Temperature Range RT+5-100°C RT+5-150°C

Display Accuracy 0.1°C - - -
Temperature Stability <#0.3°C at 37°C - - -
Temperature Uniformity <+0.5°C +0.3°C <+0.5°C

Time Range 1 min-9999 min 99 h 59 min 99h 59min
Time for Heating <15 min (20°C to 100°C) <30 min (20°C to 150°C)
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Outer Dimension
(WxDxH)

Weight

Fuse Protector

Power
Power Supply
Temperature Resolution

Temperature Accuracy

Temperature Fluctuation

156Wx176Wx121TH mm -

0.8 kg 2.2 kg
250V, 1A /2 A, ®5x20 -
150 W
AC 220/ 110V, 50/60 Hz
- <20.5°C
- +0.3°C

Time for Cooling

Platform Dimension

Display -
Blocks -
Model BI115
Temperature RT+5-150°C
Range
Display Accuracy 0.1°C
Temperature <+0.5°C(@40-100°C)
Stability <+1°C(@>100°V)
Temperature <+0.3°C(@40°C)
Uniformity <+0.5°C(@>100°C)
. 1T min =99 h 59 min or
Time Range .
continuous

Time for Heating

Outer Dimension
(WxDxH)

Weight

Fuse Protector
Power

Power Supply

Temperature
Resolution

Temperature
Accuracy

Temperature
Fluctuation

Time for Cooling

Platform
Dimension

Display
Blocks

<30 min (20°C to 150°C)
290Wx260Dx95H mm

3.3 kg
250V, 3 A /6 A, ®5x20
400 W
AC 220/ 110V, 50/60 Hz

2(individually controlled)

270x190x170 mm

LCD

BI116

RT+5-120°C

<+0.5°C

<30 min (20°C to 120°C)

4.5 kg

600 W

<+0.5°C (40-100°C),
<+1°C (100-150°C)

<+0.5°C
No cooling function

360x220x90 mm

LED
4

4.5 kg
200 W 400 W
220V, 60 Hz
0.1°C
<+0.5°C (40-100°C), <+1°C (100-150°C)
<+0.5°C

No cooling function
230x200x90 mm
LED

260x220x90 mm

BI117

-10-100°C

+0.3°C

99 h 59 min

<15 min (20°C to 100°C)

2.2 kg
150 W
220V, 60 Hz
0.1°C
<+0.5°C
+0.3°C

<20 min (RT to RT-25°C; if RT is lower 30°C),
<30min (RT to RT-30°C; if RT is lower 25°C)

270x190x170 mm

LCD
1
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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Name

Code

BX7013
BX7014
BX7015
BX7016
BX7017
BX7018
BX7019
BX7020
BX7040
BX7041
BX7042
BX7043
BX7044
BX7045
BX7046

BX7047

BX7048

BX7049
BX7050
BX7051
BX7052
BX7053

BX7054

BX7055

BX7021

BX7022

BX7023

BX7024

BX7025

BX7026

BX7027

Block A
Block B
Block C
Block D
Block E
Block F
Block G
Customized
Block A
Block B
Block C
Block D
Block E
Block F
Block G

Block H

Block |

Block J

Block K
Block L
Block M
Block N

Cover A

Cover B

Block A

Block B

Block C

Block D

Block E

Block F

Block G

Description

96 x 0.2 ml

59 x 0.5 ml

39x1.5ml

39x20ml

18 x 5.0 ml

24 x0.5ml +30x 1.5 ml
59 x ®6 mm
Customized

96 x 0.2 ml PCR plate

54 x 0.5 ml

35x1.5ml

35x2.0 ml

20x0.5ml + 15x 1.5 ml
24 x dia. £ ®12 mm
32x0.2ml+25x 1.5 ml

32x02ml+10x05ml+15x
1.5 ml

103 x 67 x 30 mm (water bath
block)

flat block

24 x 5 ml (non-standard)
12 x 15 ml (non-standard)
6 x 50 ml (non-standard)
Customized

Suit for block BX7040~BX7047,
BX7049

Suit for block BX7048, BX7050,
BX7051, BX7052

6 mm

7 mm

10 mm

12 mm

13 mm

15 mm

16 mm

Dimensions

®104.5 mm x 32
®104.5 mm x 32
®104.5 mm x 32
®104.5 mm x 32
®104.5 mm x 32
®104.5 mm x 32
®104.5 mm x 32

Customized

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x76.5 x50 mm

95.5x76.5 x50 mm

Temperature Capacaity

100°C
100°C
100°C
100°C
100°C
100°C
100°C

100°C

100°C

100°C
100°C
100°C
100°C
100°C

42

42

20

20

20

12

12

For Models

BIT11
BIT11
BIT11
BIT11
BIT11
BIT11
BIT11
BIT11
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117

BI112, BI117

BI112, BI117

BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117
BI112, BI117

BI112, BI117

BI112, BI117

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116
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BX7028

BX7029

BX7030

BX7031

BX7032

BX7033

BX7034

BX7035

BX7036

BX7037

BX7038

BX7039

Block H

Block |

Block J

Block K

Block L

Block M

Block N

Block O

Block P

Block Q

Block R

19 mm

20 mm

26 mm

28 mm

40 mm

0.5 ml

1.5 ml

2.0 ml

0.2 ml

0.2 ml

Flat (no hole)

Customized Customized

BI115

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x76.5 x50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x76.5 x50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x76.5 x 50 mm

95.5x 76.5 x 50 mm

96.5x153.5x335
mm

96.5 x 135 x 22.5 mm

Customized

12

42

24

24

48

96

96 micro-
plate

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

BI113, BI114,
BI115, BI116

Customize BI113, BI114,

d

BI115, BI116
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BI12 SERIES DRY BATH INCUBATOR

BI123 BI126

BI127 BI128, BI129

FEATURES BI121 BI122 BI123 BI124 BI125 BI126 BI127 BI128 BI129

Easy replacement, cleaning and disinfecting of metal blocks ° o o ° ° o o o

LED display

Current temperature and count down time display
Metal blocks free of sample counter-pollution
Built-in over-temperature protection

Calibrating temperature discrepancy

Buzzer alarm when temperature control ends

Custom blocks available to meet experimental requirement
Compact design with stable operation

Aluminium blocks ensures even heat distribution, eliminating the
possibility of heater burnout

Advanced temperature control with precise engineered block provides
excellent thermal contact

Rapid heat up, uniform heating, high stability, low energy consumption
and noise

Block extraction tool allows easy removal of blocks ° o ° o
Optional: External temperature probe O O O

LCD display

Simultaneous display of set and actual time, temperature
Temperature deflection adjusting meet with different demands
Microprocessor controlled incubation time and temperature
Beep-signal/Stop after program completed

Peltier design provides efficient thermal control

Peltier design of provides efficient thermal control o

Special-design blocks improves temperature homogeneity o o
Heating lid function available for turn on / off o o
Individually sensor-controlled blocks allow for block-specific calibration
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Wifi-function available with an APP software o o
Use of the dry bath incubators effectively prevents the formation of . .
condensate, so guaranteeing optimal reaction conditions

SPECIFICATIONS

Model BI121 BI122 BI123
Temperature Range RT.+5°C~100°C RT+5-105°C RT+5-100°C

Temperature Control Accuracy

Time Range

Time for Heating

Outer Dimension (WxDx
Weight

Temperature Resolution
Temperature Accuracy
Temperature Fluctuation
Temperature Uniformity
Time for Cooling
Platform Dimension
Display

Blocks

Power

Power Supply

Display Accuracy
Maximum Temperature

Lid's Temperature range

Temperature Accuracy for blocks

Temperature Accuracy for lid

Model
Temperature Range

Temperature
Control Accuracy

Time Range
Time for Heating

Outer Dimension
(WxDxH)

Weight

Temperature
Resolution

Temperature
Accuracy

Temperature
Fluctuation

Temperature
Uniformity

+0.5°C
1 min-99 h 59 min
<15 min (20°C to 100°C)

225Lx160Wx197H mm -

H)
3 kg
BI124 BI125
RT+5-105°C

1 min-99 h 59 min

4.5 kg

0.1°C

<+0.5°C

+0.4°C

+0.2°C at 37°C(within the

blocks), £0.3°C at 37°C (across

similar blocks)

C

1T min—99 h 59 min
<12 min (25°C to 100°C)
300Lx220Wx180H mm

<15 min (25°C to 100°C)

2.5kg
0.1°C -
<+0.5°C -
+0.4°C -
+0.2°C -
No cooling function -
250x190x130 mm -
LED -
1 -
100 W -
220V, 60 Hz -
- +0.1°C
- +0.5°C at 100°C
BI126
-10°C-100°C

1 min =99 h59 min
<15 min (25°C to 100°C)

300Lx220Wx180H mm

5kg
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Time for Cooling

Platform Dimension

Display

Blocks

Power

Power Supply
Display Accuracy

Maximum
Temperature

Lid's Temperature
range

Temperature

No cooling function

365x210x150 mm
LED
2
200 W
220V, 60 Hz

Accuracy for blocks

Temperature
Accuracy for lid

Model

Temperature
Range

Temperature
Control Accuracy

Time Range
Time for Heating

Outer Dimension
(WxDxH)

Weight

Temperature
Resolution

Temperature
Accuracy

Temperature
Fluctuation

Temperature
Uniformity

Time for Cooling

Platform
Dimension

Display

Blocks

Power

Power Supply
Display Accuracy

Maximum

BI127

RT+5-100°C

1 min~99 h59 min

<15 min (25°C to 120°C)

5.5 kg

0.1°C

<+0.5°C

+0.4°C

+0.2°C at 37°C(within the
blocks), +0.3°C at 37°C (across
similar blocks)

<20 min (40°C to 100°C)
380x210x160 mm

Touchscreen
2
200 W
220V, 60 Hz

<15 min (20°C to -5°C) if the room temperature is lower than
30°C) £15 min (20°C to -10°C) if the room temperature is lower
than 25°C)

BI128

RT+5-105°C

<15 min (from 40°C
to 100°C)

267Wx166Dx167H
mm

23 kg

£0.1°C

+£0.5°C at 100°C

BI129

-5°C~105°C (If Ambient Temperature<20°C)
0°C~105°C (If Ambient Temperature<25°C)
4°C~105°C (If Ambient Temperature<30°C)

0~99 h59 min / 0~99 min59 sec

Heating speed: (37°C-100°C)>6°C / min

313Wx168Dx196H mm

3.0kg

+0.5°C(within the blocks)

Cooling speed: (100°C-37°C)26°C / min

0.1°C
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Temperature

Lid's Temperature

range

Temperature
Accuracy for
blocks

Temperature

Accuracy for lid

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Name Capacait

Code P y

BX7088 Block A 96x0.2 ml PCR tubes
29%0.5 ml and

BX7089 Block B 32%15 ml

BX7090 Block C 61x0.5 ml

BX7091 Block D 41x1.5 ml

BX7092 Block E 41x2.0 ml

BX7093 Block F

BX7094 Block H

BX7095 Block |

BX7096 Block J

BX7097 Block K

BX7098 Block L

BX7099 Block M

BX7100 Block N

BX7101 Block O

BX7122 Block A 96x0.2 ml PCR tubes

BX7123 Block B 45%0.5 ml tubes

BX7124 Block C 35x1.5 ml tubes

BX7125 Block D 35x2.0 ml tubes

BX7126 Block E 15%0.5 mI+20x1.5 ml
tubes

BX7127 Block F 20x1.5 ml+15%x2.0 ml
tubes
32x0.2ml+22x0.5ml+

BX7128 Block G 9%x1.5ml Tubes

BX7129 Block H 20x5 ml tubes

BX7130 Block | 20x10 ml tubes

BX7131 Block J 12x15 ml tubes

Dimensions

61x®6 mm
28x®12 mm
28x®13 mm
21x®15 mm
21x®16 mm
17x®18 mm
14x®20 mm
9xP25 mm
4Ax®P32 mm

For Models
BI121
BI121

BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121
BI121

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127


http://labstac.com/

BI122, BI124, BI125,

BX7132 Block K 6x50 ml tubes BI127
96x0.2 ml Elisa- BI122, BI124, BI125,

BX7133 Block L Microplate or 4 slides BI127
Solid block for BI122, BI124, BI125,

BX7134 Block M machining (no Holes) BI127

BI122, BI124, BI125,

BX7135 Block N 384 well PCR Plate BI127
BX7136 Block O 40xP6 mm tubes BI122, BIT24, BIT25,
BI127
BX7137 Block P 28x®10 mm tubes BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127
BX7138 Block Q 24xd12 mm tubes BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127
BX7139 Block R 24x®13 mm tubes BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127
BX7140 Block S 14x®15 mm tubes BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127
BX7141 Block T 14x®16 mm tubes BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127
BX7142 Block U 12xP19 mm tubes BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127
BX7143 Block V 11x®20 mm tubes BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127
BX7144 Block W 6xP26 mm tubes BI122, BIT24, BIT25,
BI127
BX7145 Block X 6x®28 mm tubes BI122, BI124, BI125,
BI127
BX7146 Block Y 2xP40 mm tubes BI122, BIT24, BIT25,
BI127
BX7147 Block Z 2x7-12.5x12.5 (Cuvette) BI122, BIT24, BI125,
BI127
BI122, BI124, BI125,
BX7148 External Sensor BI127
. BI122, BI124, BI125,
BX7149 Lifter BI127
BX7109 Block A 96x0.2 ml BI123, BI126
BX7110 Block B 54x0.5 ml BI123, BI126
BX7111 Block C 35%x1.5 ml BI123, BI126
BX7112 Block D 35x2.0 ml BI123, BI126
BX7113 Block E 15x0.5 mI+20x 1.5 ml BI123, BI126
BX7114 Block F 24xDia.<@12 mm tube BI123, BI126
BX7115 Block G 1215 ml Falcon BI123, BI126
tube
BX7116 Block H 6x50 ml Falcon tube BI123, BI126
BX7117 Block | 1036730 Rectangular BI123, BI126
bath block
BX7118 Block J 96 wells microplate BI123, BI126
BX7119 Block K 24x5.0 ml tubes BI123, BI126
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BX7120 Block L
BX7121 Block M
BX7076 Tube Block A
BX7077 Tube Block B
BX7078 Tube Block C
BX7079 Tube Block D
BX7080 Tube Block E
BX7081 Lifter
BX7082 Tube Block A
BX7083 Tube Block B
BX7084 Tube Block C
BX7085 Tube Block D
BX7086 Tube Block E
BX7087 Lifter

24x5.0 ml tubes

15x5.0 ml Eppendorf
tubes

96x0.2 ml PCR
45x0.5 ml

35x1.5 ml

35x2.0 ml

15x0.5 ml+20x1.5 ml

96x0.2 ml PCR
45x0.5 ml

35x1.5 ml

35x2.0 ml

15x0.5 ml+20x1.5 ml

BlI13 SERIES DRY BATH INCUBATOR

BI131,BI132

FEATURES

BI133, BI134

Two madels available :Heat only ( 5°C~100°C) or Heat/Cool ( -10°C~100°C)
Exchangeable blocks for different size if tube

Simultaneous display of set and actual time and temprature
Beep-signal/stop after program completion

Easy to operate with one touch knob.

Variable speed between 200 to 1,500rpm

DC brushless motor for gentle and powerful motion

Orbital of 3mm for efficient mixing in small sample vessels

Continuous of timed operation

SPECIFICATIONS

Model BI131 BI132 BI133
Temperature RT+5- R R RT+5-
Range 100°C -107c-100°c 100°C
Display 0.1°C
Accuracy

Temperature <+0.3°C

BI123, BI126
BI123, BI126

BI128
BI128
BI128
BI128
BI128
BI128
BI129
BI129
BI129
BI129
BI129
BI129

BI131 BI132 BI133 BI134

BI134

0°C-100°C if Ambient Temperature<20°C 4°C-
100°C if Ambient Temperature<25°C 10°C-
100°C if Ambient Temperature<30°C
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Control

Accuracy
Time Range 1 min =99 h 59 min
Time f
e <15 min (20°C to 100°C)
eating
<20 min (from 20°C to -5°C) if the room <25 min (from RP to -5°C) if the room
Time for ) temperature is lower than 30°C) <15 min temperature is lower than 20°C) <15 min
Cooling (20°C to -10°C) if the room temperature is (100°C to -20°C) if the room temperature is
lower than 25°C) lower than 20°C)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Accessory Code Name Capacaity
BX7070 PCR Block 96 X 0.2 ml
BX7071 Centrifuge Tube Block 54 X 0.5 ml
BX7072 Centrifuge Tube Block 35X 1.5ml
BX7073 Centrifuge Tube Block 36 X 2.0 ml
BX7074 Centrifuge Tube Block 15X0.5 ml & 20X1.5 m
BX7075 Microplate Block 96X0.2 ml
e High precision temperature control with max. heating
temperature up to 120°C
» Lid for protection and heat preservation
* LED digital display of temperature and time > < \
* Flexible adapter block selection - "
e Availability of timer function support with timer from Tmin- ~ e
99h59min N /,/
* Seven types of blocks with different capacities are available b \2/
from 0.2mL-50mL
SPECIFICATIONS
Model BI141

Temperature Range

Temperature Control Accuracy

Overheating protection

Temperature Uniformity

Time Range

Time for Heating

Outer Dimension (WxDxH)

Weight
Display

Adapter block material

Power

Room temp.-120°C
+0.5°C
140°C
+0.5°C
1 min =99 h 59 min
5.5°C/ min
95Wx150Dx50H mm
3 kg
LED
Aluminium
160 W
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Power Supply

100-120 V / 220-240 V ,50 Hz / 60 Hz

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Name Description

Code P

BX7150 Heating Used for 0.2 mL tubes, 54
Block holes

BX7151 Heating Used for 0.5 mL tubes, 40
Block holes

BX7152 Heating Used for 1.5 mL tubes, 40
Block holes

BX7153 Heating Used for 2 mL tubes, 40 holes
Block

Accessory _

Code Name Description

BX7154 Heating Used for 5/15 mL tubes, 28 holes
Block

BX7155 €3G e for 50 mL tubes, 8 holes
Block

Bx7156  HAUNT eo for 96/384 microplate
Block

BX7157 Heating Used for 0.2 mL, 0.5 mL and 1.5/2
Block mL tubes, 18 holes each volume

BI15 SERIES DRY BATH INCUBATOR

e All-in-one function with Mix and Match Formats

* Excellent Performance: Fast chilling / heating rate, precise
temperature controlling

* Portable: Compatible with 12V DC and Auto Plug

*  Small Footprint: Work in a hood or lab automation systems

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Display Precision
Temperature Precision
Temperature Uniformity

Ambient Temperature

Operation Ambient Temperature

Time for Heating
QOuter Dimension (WxDxH)
Weight

Power Supply

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code Name Description

BX7166 Block 0.2 mL 24-well Block
BX7167 Block 0.5 mL 12-well Block
BX7168 Block 1.5 mL 6-well Block
BX7169 Block 2.0 mL 6-well Block

BI151
0.1°C

+0.5°C

+0.5°C

2-100°C

8-30°C

<11°C / min (25°C to 60°C)
185x185x90 mm
1.4 kg
12V DC, 5A

Accessory Code  Name Description

BX7170 Block 15 mL 6-well Block

BX7171 Block 50 mL 3-well Block

BX7172 Block 96-well/Flat Bottom Block
BX7173 Block ' 1.5/2.0ml adaptors (6/pack)
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LABSTAC LTD.
Kemp House, 152 City Road,

London EC1V 2NX, United Kingdom.

Email: contact@labstac.com
Website: labstac.com
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